Features:
⊙Measurement Parameters: 3 phase Voltage/Current
/Active power/Reactive power/Frequency/Power factor
ect , 28 parameters
⊙Four DI and two DO,isolated input and output
⊙TRMS measure
⊙With RS485 connection and Modbus RTU
communication protocol.

≤5VA
I. Model Illustration
II.Ordering Information
III.Specification
<20mΩ
≥300KΩ
AC 0.025～5A
AC 10～480V(L-L)
CommunicationModel
D311A-9-3AS28B RS485
D311A-9-3VS28B RS485
D311A-9-3AR2S28B RS485
D311A-9-3VR2S28B RS485
D311A-9-3WR2S28B
Input
0.025～5A
10～480V(L-L)